1
SERIES
CSZ
MODEL
220-350-550-550W-900-1500
CSZ 220-
CSZ SERIES PNEUMATIC PRESS
CSZ
How to Order
Application Scope Of Pneumatic Press:
Pneumatic Press Feature:
FEATURE
CSZ-Four column press
2
 A B C D E F G H I K L S W Y Z
CSZ-220 296 206 225 415 170 85 166 71 200 770 25 7 10.5 16 19
CSZ-350 296 206 225 415 170 85 166 71 200 770 25 7 10.5 16 19
CSZ-550 296 206 225 415 170 85 166 71 200 900 25 7 10.5 16 19
CSZ-550W 388 256 300 510 240 128 236 85 250 995 32 9.5 12.5 20 24
CSZ-900 388 256 300 510 240 128 236 85 250 1050 32 9.5 12.5 20 24
CSZ-1500 388 256 300 510 240 128 236 85 250 1050 32 9.5 12.5 20 24
(AC, 50HZ)
CSZ-220 206*166 190 DMBL2 80*100-50 220V 35KG 0.4-0.7MPa
CSZ-350 206*166 190 DMBL2 100*100-50 220V 40KG 0.4-0.7MPa
CSZ-550 206*166 190 DMBL2 125*100-50 220V 45KG 0.4-0.7MPa
CSZ-550W 246*196 240 DMBL2 125*100-50 220V 60KG 0.4-0.7MPa
CSZ-900 246*196 240 DMBL2 160*100-50 220V 68KG 0.4-0.7MPa
CSZ-1500 246*196 240 DMBL2 200*100-50 220V 72KG 0.4-0.7MPa
0.4MPa
0.5MPa